
SUB- REPORT 4

PERIOD:APR-2020 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2019 AND  APR-APR-2020 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2019

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE
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THERMAL

CENTRAL SECTOR

1500.00 0.00 167.17 0.000.00 47.87 15.48167.17 0.006000.00 517.00 0.00 15.48 0.0047.870.00517.00APCPL 0.00

750.00 297.01 400.28 74.2074.20 43.89 74.13400.28 125.324150.00 237.00 125.32 74.13 55.0043.8955.00237.00BRBCL 297.01

6960.00 1501.92 3628.09 41.4041.40 65.51 71.073628.09 45.7538600.00 3283.00 45.75 71.07 29.9765.5129.973283.00DVC 1501.92

610.00 164.70 322.96 51.0051.00 55.33 73.53322.96 67.783000.00 243.00 67.78 73.53 37.5055.3337.50243.00K.B.U.N.L 164.70

660.00 0.00 103.33 0.000.00 56.82 0.00103.33 0.004000.00 270.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.820.00270.00MUNPL 0.00

527.00 256.60 242.67 105.74105.74242.67 104.732827.00 245.00 104.73245.00NEEPCO. 256.60

3490.00 1637.88 1774.31 92.3192.31 70.21 78.481774.31 81.2021086.00 2017.00 81.20 78.48 66.3370.2166.332017.00NLC 1637.88

660.00 459.90 0.00 0.000.00 66.29 0.000.00 146.003800.00 315.00 146.00 0.00 96.7866.2996.78315.00NPGCL 459.90

500.00 112.62 235.72 47.7847.78 94.72 65.48235.72 33.033600.00 341.00 33.03 65.48 31.2894.7231.28341.00NSPCL 112.62

1500.00 157.51 645.02 24.4224.42 70.28 59.72645.02 20.757950.00 759.00 20.75 59.72 14.5870.2814.58759.00NTECL 157.51

48867.23 17892.98 22789.16 78.5278.52 68.58 75.8922789.16 78.24259166.00 22870.00 78.24 75.89 54.9568.5854.9522870.00NTPC Ltd. 17892.98

1000.00 462.92 265.20 174.56174.56 82.64 36.83265.20 77.806100.00 595.00 77.80 36.83 64.2982.6464.29595.00NTPL 462.92

726.60 422.69 408.56 103.46103.46408.56 105.674759.00 400.00 105.67400.00ONGC 422.69

1967.08 163.05 358.02 45.5445.54358.02 43.254505.00 377.00 43.25377.00RGPPL 163.05

369543.00CENTRAL SECTOR 31340.49 72.5775.08 67.7623529.7832469.00 67.7632469.0072.47 75.0831340.4923529.78 49.8669717.91 49.8672.47 72.57

375900.00STATE SECTOR 29743.41 60.7361.61 67.5718324.5334675.00 67.5734675.0052.85 61.6129743.4118324.53 33.4873976.21 33.4852.85 60.73

18752.00PVT SECTOR 1656.91 64.4568.10 83.121128.361732.00 83.121732.0065.15 68.101656.911128.36 51.682917.00 51.6865.15 64.45

374338.00IPP SECTOR 31923.00 57.8777.26 62.9524662.2034224.00 62.9534224.0072.06 77.2631923.0024662.20 44.0083921.95 44.0072.06 57.87
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1138533.00TOTAL THERMAL 94663.81 63.1271.46 66.2167644.87103100.00 66.21103100.0065.61 71.4694663.8167644.87 42.40230533.07 42.4065.61 63.12

NUCLEAR

CENTRAL SECTOR

100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00DAE 0.00

6680.00 4144.34 3287.32 126.07126.07 57.68 68.353287.32 149.4043880.00 2774.00 149.40 68.35 86.1757.6886.172774.00NPCIL 4144.34

43880.00CENTRAL SECTOR 3287.32 67.34126.07 57.684144.342774.00 57.682774.00149.40 126.073287.324144.34 84.906780.00 84.90149.40 67.34

43880.00TOTAL NUCLEAR 3287.32 67.34126.07 57.684144.342774.00 57.682774.00149.40 126.073287.324144.34 84.906780.00 84.90149.40 67.34

HYDRO

CENTRAL SECTOR

2920.30 827.03 827.79 99.9199.91827.79 152.039600.00 544.00 152.03544.00BBMB 827.03

143.20 15.56 3.03 513.53513.533.03 222.29206.00 7.00 222.297.00DVC 15.56

1200.00 119.60 47.62 251.15251.1547.62 58.064472.00 206.00 58.06206.00NEEPCO. 119.60

1520.00 277.49 155.10 178.91178.91155.10 156.772700.00 177.00 156.77177.00NHDC 277.49

5451.20 2010.66 2565.52 78.3778.372565.52 92.4424542.00 2175.00 92.442175.00NHPC 2010.66

800.00 97.50 217.53 44.8244.82217.53 47.103482.00 207.00 47.10207.00NTPC Ltd. 97.50

1912.02 417.66 695.43 60.0660.06695.43 87.198678.00 479.00 87.19479.00SJVNL 417.66

1400.00 235.87 339.93 69.3969.39339.93 74.174160.00 318.00 74.17318.00THDC 235.87

57840.00CENTRAL SECTOR 4851.95 82.474001.374113.00 4113.0097.29 82.474851.954001.3715346.72 97.29

68768.00STATE SECTOR 5316.21 95.805093.164894.00 4894.00104.07 95.805316.215093.1626958.50 104.07

1470.00PVT SECTOR 111.46 126.74141.26130.00 130.00108.66 126.74111.46141.26447.00 108.66

12279.00IPP SECTOR 792.99 53.27422.44579.00 579.0072.96 53.27792.99422.442947.00 72.96

140357.00TOTAL HYDRO 11072.61 87.239658.239716.00 9716.0099.41 87.2311072.619658.2345699.22 99.41

BHUTAN IMP

0.00 90.90 239.70 37.9237.92239.70 17.287230.00 526.00 17.28526.00 90.90
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74.63116116.0081538.34ALL INDIA TOTAL 116116.00 70.22109263.44283012.29 81538.34 70.22109263.4474.631330000.00
  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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